IHSAA Championship Meet

IHSAA Boys Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/16/2012 to 2/18/2012

Jay County High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Boys - Team Scores

Place

1

10

School
Bellmont

Delta

Jay County

Muncie Central

Norwell

Bluffton

Adams Central

South Adams

Blackford

Muncie South Side
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Bellmont

Delta

Jay County

Muncie Central

Norwell

Bluffton

Adams Central

South Adams

Blackford

Muncie South Side

Total

Points

399

304

300

293

205

200

198

134

94

32

2,161.00

50

50

50

50



