Total

2,161.00

IHSAA Boys Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/16/2012 to 2/18/2012 Jay County High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Boys -	Team	Scores
--------	------	---------------

Boys - 1 Place 1	School Bellmont	Bellmont	Points 399	
2	Delta	Delta	304	50
3	Jay County	Jay County	300	50
4	Muncie Central	Muncie Central	293	
5	Norwell	Norwell	205	50
6	Bluffton	Bluffton	200	50
7	Adams Central	Adams Central	198	
8	South Adams	South Adams	134	
9	Blackford	Blackford	94	
10	Muncie South Side	Muncie South Side	32	